
ITEM CODE PACKING CATEGORYDESCRIPTION

00482

00485

00682

00683

00684

00685

00686

00687

Rtd Asst Drink 

Coffee To Go 

Cappuccino Asst. 

Cappuccino 6x10's

Classic (Indonesia)Rou

Classic (Indonesia)Rou

Classic (Germany)

Classic (Germany)

24 X 240ml

15 X 8's

6 X 8

6 X 10's

12 X 200g

24 X 100g

24 X 200g

48 X 100g

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

00688

00690

00691

00692

00693

00694

00695

00696

00701

00702

00703

00704

00705

00707

00708

00709

00710

00711

00712

00713

00714

00716

00719

Classic (Spain)

Brasero 

Gold Decaf Rijk 'Zacht

Coffee (Brazil)MATINAL

Coffee (Brazil)MATINAL

Coffee (Brazil)MATINAL

Coffee (Indonesia)

Original 3 In 

Coffee3in1 

Coffee 3 in 1 Original

Coffee Mug (Brazil)

Coffee Mug (Brazil)

Instant Coffee Portion 

Coffee Red Cup 

Fine Blend

Coffee Gold

Gold Coffee 

Gold Coffee

Gold Decaffeinated

Gold Typ Espresso Inte

Original (Brazil)

Original (Brazil)

Classic Glass (Brazil)

24 X 200g

7 X 24 X 100g

6 X 100g

24 X 100g

24 X 50g

12 X 200g

12 X 200g

35 X 24 X 19g

12 X 25 X 19.5g

6 X 100 X 17.5g

12 X 200g

24 X 100g

10 X (60+6) X 2g

24 X 50g

3 X 6 X 100g

12 X 47.5g

12 X 200g

24 X 100g

24 X 100g

6 X 100g

12 X 200g

24 X 50g

12 X 200g

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee



00720

00825

00848

00892

00900

00908

00909

00944

00945

00952

00981

00982

01102

01103

01153

01154

01157

01158

04150

04334

04342

04452

04618

04619

04764

04765

04766

04767

04768

04909

04910

05072

05073

05074

05134

05137

05138

05139

05140

05224

05410

Classic(Brazil)

Classico

Classico

Original Decafe

Classico Coffee 

Original Coffee Tin

Original Coffee

Coffee Matinal Sachet

Coffee Red Mug Stick

Coffee 3 in1 Moc/Capu

3 in 1 Pro

Portion 

Coffee3 in1

Coffee 3 in 1

Coffee Part Bl

Portion

Gold Blend

Coffee 3 in1

Gold

Coffee Classic

Gold Coffee

Cappuccino

Faimly Cappucinno

Wiener Melange

Dolci Gusto AMER-Inten

Dolci Gusto 16-cappucc

Dolci Gusto 16-Espreso

Dolci Gusto 16s-Carame

Dolci Gusto 16s-Flat W

Gold Capp Unswe 6x113.

Gold Sachets Latte

Dolce Gusto Cafe Du La

Dolce Gusto ESP Intens

Dolce Gusto Mochiato

Pouch Alta Rica

Dolce Gusto12-American

Dolci Gusto 16-Cafe Au Lait

Dolci Gusto 16-Chocochino

Dolce Gusto 16s-Vanilla Mac

Original (Indonesia)

3 in 1 Strong Bag 17gm

24 X 100g

8 X 200g

12 X 100g

10 X 200g

12 X 50g

24 X 50g

24 X 100g

24 X 50g

12 X 50 X 1.8g

12 X 15 X 20g

30 X 20 X 17.5g

20 X 30 X 2g

12 X 25 X 17.5g

5 X 120 X 17.5g

2 X 6 X 100g

10 X 75 X 2g

12 X 200g

12 X 30 X 17.5g

24 X 47.5g

24 X 47.75g

24 X 95g

6 X 125g

6 X 230g

6 X 280g

3 X 160g

3 X 186.4g

3 X 100.8g

3 X 145.5g

3 X 187.2g

6 X 113.6gm

6 X 124gm

3 X 16

3 X 16

3 X 16

6 X 150g

3 X 108g

3 X 160g

3 X 256g

3 X 153.6g

12 X 210g

18 X 10 X 17g

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee



05411

05412

05498

05499

05500

05501

05502

05545

05546

05547

05562

05598

05700

05820

05821

05987

05989

06045

02491

02493

02510

02574

02581

02582

02588

02629

02725

02726

02730

02793

03320

03390

03411

03412

03434

03435

03443

03453

03474

03478

03605

3in1 Brown Sugar Bag

3in1 Sweet & Creamy

Dolce Gusto Amer-Smoot

Dolce Gusto Espresso

Dolce Gusto Lungo Moch

Gold Sachets Cappuccin

Gold Sach Latte Pralin

Gold Hot Drink Cup 7c

Gold Hot Drinnk Cappuc

Gold Hot Drinnk Latte

Dolce Gusto Espresso

Dolce Gusto-Nesquik Ch

Coffee Classic 50gm

Tasters Choice French Roast

Tasters Choice Pack Reg

Tradicao100gm

Red Mug 200gm

Black Roast Rich& Dark

Gold Sticks

Gold Blend

Ori Decafe Stick-200"s

3 in1

White Choc Mocha

Instant Coffee classic Portion

Original(Indonesia)Rou

2 in 1# 6

Green Blend

Coffee 3 in 1 Original

3IN1 O

Gold Coffee

Gold Coffee

Cap Colombie 6x100 G

Coffee 3 in 1-10x30x20

3 In 1

Gold Coffee

Gold Coffee

Coffee Matinal

Gold Sachets Cappucin

Deluxe Round

Original (Brazil)

Espresso Gold Coffee

18 X 10 X 16.5g

18 X 10 X 17g

8 X 3 X 160g

3 X 88g

4 X 3 X 216g

6 X 124g

6 X 144g

15 X 7pk

15 X 7pk

15 X 7pk

3 X 88g

3 X 256g

24 X 50g

12 X 0.52oz

12 X 0.63oz

24 X 100g

12 X 200g

6 X 200g

6 X 45g

12 X 50g

1 X 360g

6 X 90 X 17.5g

6 X 120g

100 X 2g

12 X 200g

6 X 20 X 10g

20 X 10 X 20g

2 X 100 X 17.5g

18 X 50's X 19g

12 X 47.5g

6 X 100g

6 X 100g

10 X 30 X 20g

12 X 24 X 20g

6 X 190g

12 X 95g

12 X 230g

6 X 136g

12 X 200g

12 X 230g

6 X 100g

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee



03818

03819

03822

03823

03824

03825

03826

03828

03829

03830

03831

03832

03833

04129

04146

04147

04148

04149

06046

06047

06048

06344

06345

06346

06450

06451

06471

06583

06584

06585

06586

06587

06588

06589

06590

06591

06592

06593

06594

06595

06596

Gold Capp Decaf

Gold Capp Decaf

Gold Capp Origin

Gold Capp Unswe

Gold Capp Skinny

Gold Latte 8' S

Gold Coffee

Latte Coconut

Latte Ginger

Gold Latte Irish Cream

Gold Latte Skinny

Gold Mocha 6x176gms

Gold Mocha Double

Classic Coffee

Espresso/Intenso Stick

Espresso/Intenso Stick

Gold Blend Decaf

Gold 47.5g

Gold Flat White

Gold Iced Cappuccino O

Gold Iced Latte Salted

Iced Cappuccino Origin

Iced Latte Salted Cara

Latte Macchiato 144gm

Gold Roast Light Coffee

Gold Roast Dark Coffee

Wiener Melange Mocha

Dolci Gusto Chocochino

Dolci Gusto Nesquik

Dolci Gusto Cafe Au La

Dolci Gusto Cappuccino

D. Gusto Car Macchiato

D. Gusto Cortado Espre

D. Gusto Latte Macchia

Dolce Gusto Flat White

D.Gusto Ristretto Bari

Dolce Gusto Coffe Moka

Dolce Gusto Oat Latte

D. Gusto Almond Latte

D. Gusto Coconut Latte

D.Gusto Espeso Peru Or

6 X 120g

6 X 120g

6 X 36g

6 X 120g

6 X 116g

6 X 156g

12 X 190g

6 X 148g

6 X 168g

6 X 176g

6 X 156g

6 X 176g

6 X 184g

12 X 95g

72 X 45g

30 X 45g

24 X 100g

72 X 47.5g

6 X 100g

6 X 100g

6 X 100g

6 X 108.5g

6 X 101.5g

6 X 144g

6 X 100g

6 X 100g

6 X 144g

3 X 256g

3 X 256g

3 X 160g

3 X 186.4g

3 X 145.6g

3 X 100.8g

3 X 183.2g

3 X 187.2g

3 X 112g

3 X 144g

3 X 130.8g

3 X 132g

3 X 116.4g

3 X 84g

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee



06597

06598

06599

06600

06601

06602

06603

06604

06683

06795

06796

06797

06841

06933

06934

06935

06936

06938

07114

07115

07116

07118

07225

07226

07304

07305

07426

07427

07428

07429

07430

07661

07662

07663

07664

07668

07669

07737

07741

07777

07975

D.Gusto Lungo Colombia

D.Gusto Grande Mexico

Dolce Gusto Cold Brew

D. Gusto Marrakesh Tea

D.Gusto Chai Tea Latte

Gold Sachet Coconut Latte

Gold Sachet Plant Oat Latte

Gold Sachet Latte Cinnamon

Creamer Sticks 2.5gm

Dolce Gusto Lungo Deca

Dolce Gusto Cafe AU Lait De

Dolce Gusto Lungo

Origin Coffee

Double Choc Mocha

Wiener Melange Mocha

Pralin latte

Flat white

Pure Mocha Sticks

RTD Cappuchino

RTD latte

RTD Carmel Machiato

3 in1 Original(new)

Classic Tin 24x100G

Classic Tin12x200G

3in1 Original Coffee

Classic Tin

Farmer Lungo Brazil cap Nespre

Farmer Ristre Africa cap Nespr

Farmer Colombia Dec Cap Nespr.

Farmer Orig Esp ind Cap Nespre

Farmer Lungo Americ cap Nespre

Original Can

Kopi O can

Mocha can

Latte Can

Tarik Can

Tarik Kaw Can

100% colmb taster choic

Gold Instant Coffee

Coffee Tradicao

RTD Black Iced

3 X 84g

3 X 108g

3 X 116.4g

3 X 83g

3 X 159.2g

6 X 90g

6 X 96g

6 X 156g

1000 X 2.5g

3 X 160g

3 X 160g

3 X 104g

12 X 160g

6 X 148g

6 X 144g

6 X 144g

6 X 100g

6 X 70g

24 X 220ml

24 X 220ml

24 X 220ml

12 (30 X 17.5g)

24 X 100g

12 X 200g

2 X 80 X 17.5g

5 X 11 X 200g

12 X 52g

12 X 55g

12 X 53g

12 X 53g

12 X 54g

24 X 240ml

24 X 240ml

24 X 240ml

24 X 240ml

24 X 240ml

24 X 240ml

8 X 1.69oz

6 X 200g

12 X 200g

24 X 220ml

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee



08075

08112

08296

08297

08488

Dolce Gusto Ristret Ardenza

Gold Instant Coffee

3 in 1 Creamy Bag

Classic Decaf Jar

3 in1 

3 X 112g

12 X 50g

18 X 10 X 15g

12 X 100g

12 X 46 X 17g

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee

Coffee


